Agency Contact List

Department Contact Phone Email
Fire Department ' Stewart Gray | 824-3715 sgray(@ufa-slco.org
4 copies
Grading Greg Baptist ‘ 468-"2‘5 1f6 ‘ Gbaptist@slco.org
(4 copies) site plan elevation N T PR ER
Salt Lake Valley Health Dept Jeannine Maxfield 3 13 6700 Jmaxfield@slco.org
X Traffic Engineer Jena Walker  C04 L4 4682711 (9 J er(bai?dgl‘;
Urban Hydrology / Geology John Hill 468 2435 Jhill@slco.org
Fred Lutze 468 2431~= flutze@slco.org
Andrea Pullos 468-3770 APullos@sico.org
Long Range Planner Curtis Woodward 468-2074 Cwoodward (@slco.org
Changes to Roads or New Roads Max Johnson 468-3337 mriohnson@slco.org
Building Inspector Trent Sorensen 468-2377 tsorensen@slco.org
) CU Engineering & PU Darlene Jeffreys 468-2436 Djeffreys@slco.org
X Exception Requests Andrea Pullos 468-3770 apullos@slco.org

Community Council (Send for conditionai
uses, rezones & ordinance amendments)

Public Service Commission Julia Orchard 530-67143 jorchard@utah.org
Addressing Teresa Curtis 468-3255 TCurtis@slco.org
Engineering Review Specialist Darlene Jeffreys 468-2436 Djeffreys@slco.org
Air Quality Jeannine Maxficld 313-6700 Jmaxfield@slco.org
Army Corps of Engineers Hollace Jenks 295-8380x 14
Flood Control Chris Springer 468-2779 Cspringer@slco.org
Forest Service - Salt Lake Ranger Distrct Steve Scheid 801-733-2689 sscheid@fs.fed.us
Public Works Operations Kevyn Smeltzer 562-6490 Ksmeltzer@slco.org

(Send this any time there is constmction that affects
a road, including all subdivisions.)

Parks and Recreation Planner Angelo Calacino 468-2534 ACalacino@sico.org
Post Oifiee Postmaster
(for subs and multj family)
SLC Water Contracts / Mngmt Karryn Greenleaf 483-6769 Karryn.Greenleaf@slegov.com
Salt Lake County Sanitation Ryan Dyer 562-6419 rdyer@slco.org

(all new construction)

School District (For subs and multi family)

Sewer Improvement District
(all new construction)

Sheriff’s Dept: Vice Division Marcia 743-5892 mhedenstrom@slco.org

St Deetenof el R, i of W Righis Chuck Williamson 538-7240 charleswilliamson@utah. gov
ubDOT Mark Velasquez 975-4810 mvelasquez@utah.gov
UTA 743-3882

Water District ( All New Construction)
Public Works/ street hghts James Nell 362-6452 | inel@slco.org
. Commssiod Dl Ddaed | 59513 1 =
X Ad &mfjgl “@ eesa Lyrfis  Abk-3 755
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VERSE Salt Lake County Public Works Department
g Planning and Development Services Division
2001 S. State Street #N-3600 Salt Lake City, UT 84190-4050
Phone: 801-468-2000 FAX: 801-468-2169
hitp:/fwww.pwpds.slco.org/

SALT LAK ] -
COUNTY Salt Lake County Planning Commission

VERIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

Your prompt attention to this matter is appreciated. Please return your comments to the address listed below no later than:
SENT DU

e /Q,C/, 0(} = /}2_95,0(/7

Applicant Information: Office Contact:
25174 MISC Spencer Sanders / Josh Bass
303682000 E (2000 E)
EXCEPT C G $W & STREET..HIGHL ~ Ssanders@slco.org
BRENT OVERSON Phone: 468-2062 / 468-2335
‘Parent Project Number: 25174 Fax: 468-2169

Please review the attached request and site plan for compliance with the ordinances administered by the agency you represent and indicate
whether or not it complies; any changes that would need to be made to bring it into compliance and any conditions of approval or other
comments you wounld like the Planning Commission to consider.

[ ]Recommend Denial: This proposal does not comply with the ordinances administered by this agency.

[ 1Recommend Approval as Proposed: This proposal complies with the ordinances administered by this agency.

[ ]Recommend Approval with Conditions: This project can comply if the following modifications are made and/or the
following conditions of approval are implemented.

Agency: Date:

Authorized Signature Print




| EEn
Salt Lake County Public Works Department
Planning and Development Services Division

2001 8. State Street #N-3600 Salt Lake City, UT 84190-4050
Phone: 801-468-2000 FAX: 801-468-2169

SALT LAKE heto:/Awsww.pwpds.sico ora/
COUNTY Exception Request

T A *File Number 25
R : : -E;_Parent FlleN

Property Address:
Fosb Jeeth 2000 Fasp Sl

Requested Use: . A L
fzwiaf/zﬂfm/ T Led \)’uéa/fwo’/pn

Comments;

I am requesting exception from the following :
K Sidewalk & Curb & Gutter Fﬁh Street Standards Ixf Fencing or Piping Ditches

O Other

Reason for the request:

Standar Submxttal Reqmrements _ -
- (Addltlonal mformatmn may be requlred durmg the rewew process) : :
The items marked w:th an * can be obtamed from the Salt Lake County Recorder s Ofﬁce 2001 South State St
Room Nl 600 ' :




1Property Owner’s Name: /5 bl ﬁ/ JIn
Mailing Address:__ o,  Fox /954 A zagﬁfg.?!.,/’ 22l vAZ1

City: @awﬁ)’i/ Zip: _ Kyer

email : o ssn @ o t(‘/;./!)‘

|Daytime Phone #: _§o/— 92/ 5257

|Fax #:  Fer- 7925 Jo)

Contact / Applicant’s Name: /6‘3'1 4t Oviigoh
Mailing Address: Lz . / 1, __,W/ ‘

j City: 7;741‘.;—;”'//& Zip:é ZZL%
il QU2 ve o/t & CmCtylt

Daytime Phone #: _ o/~ 204 299/
Fax #:

Janning Commission -~ .~ -

ayor’s Decision ~

To facilitate Sélt Lake County’s land use notice and review process, the undersigned hereby
authorize the County to reproduce this application and all documents attached to the application for
staff, officials, and the interested public:

% /ZM 44, // /0 7
Tate

Applicants Signature

asnier

NATemplates\Planmm g;'I emplates\APPLICAT

TONSexception_request.doc
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